Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

80109
80115
E10437
80116
E10380
E10383
E10506
E10345
E10458
E10402
80045
E20012
80046

Towed boat trailer

Replace timber quay heading at How Hill
Renewal of ArcGIS annual licence/maintenance agreement
Riverbank scrub and tree removal

External audit fee for 2020/21 (scale fee only)
Renewal of Planning system licence/maintenance
Microsoft Office Licences

Petos Marsh piles and pontoon

Broads T&T 2 Feb-March

Renewal of licence for Dimensions

Wallsteel tubes

First payment for Horsey Wetland

Overhaul lock gate capstan

Department/Category

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Navigation

Central Support Service

Navigation

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Navigation

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Central Support Service

Navigation

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Navigation

Service Category
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
icT

Construction & Maintenance
Finance & Insurance

Icr

IcT

Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

IcT

Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance

Goods/Services Provided

Towed boat trailer

Replacement timber quay heading at How Hill 24hr mooring
Renewal of ArcGIS annual licence/maintenance agreement
Riverbank scrub and tree removal

External audit fee for 2020/21 (scale fee only)

Renewal of Planning system licence/maintenance
Microsoft Office Licences - 9x Pro and 15x Standard

Install 2 piles and the pontoon at Petos Marsh

Broads T&T 2 Feb-March

Licence renewal for Dimensions

Wallsteel tubes

First payment for Horsey Wetland

Overhaul lock gate capstan

Supplier Name
ABI Trailers

GT Rochester
Esri UK
Broadwood

EY

idox Group
Phoenix Software
Technical Marine Services Ltd
NFWAG

Access

Cleveland Steel
Horsey Estate
Marineserv Ltd

Amount
28,500.00
23,993.68
15,000.00
14,040.00
10,736.00

7,416.74
6,949.59
6,750.00
6,120.00
5,842.59
5,184.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

Start date

22/03/2021
26/03/2021
29/03/2021
26/03/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
25/03/2021
08/01/2021
05/03/2021
06/03/2021
22/01/2021
25/02/2021
24/01/2021

End date

31/03/2022
31/03/2021
28/03/2022
31/03/2021
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2022
31/03/2021
05/03/2022
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
31/03/2021

Review date  SME? VCSE?
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



