<b>Body Name</b>	Purchase Order No	. Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date	End date	Review date	: SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	80109	Towed boat trailer	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Towed boat trailer	ABI Trailers	28,500.00	22/03/2021	31/03/2022	N/A		
Broads Authority	80115	Replace timber quay heading at How Hill	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Replacement timber quay heading at How Hill 24hr mooring	GT Rochester	23,993.68	26/03/2021	31/03/2021	N/A		
Broads Authority	E10437	Renewal of ArcGIS annual licence/maintenance agreement	Central Support Service	ICT	Renewal of ArcGIS annual licence/maintenance agreement	Esri UK	15,000.00	29/03/2021	28/03/2022	N/A		
Broads Authority	80116	Riverbank scrub and tree removal	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Riverbank scrub and tree removal	Broadwood	14,040.00	26/03/2021	31/03/2021	N/A		
Broads Authority	E10380	External audit fee for 2020/21 (scale fee only)	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	External audit fee for 2020/21 (scale fee only)	EY	10,736.00	01/02/2021	31/03/2022	N/A		
Broads Authority	E10383	Renewal of Planning system licence/maintenance	Central Support Service	ICT	Renewal of Planning system licence/maintenance	idox Group	7,416.74	01/02/2021	31/03/2022	N/A		
Broads Authority	E10506	Microsoft Office Licences	Central Support Service	ICT	Microsoft Office Licences - 9x Pro and 15x Standard	Phoenix Software	6,949.59	25/03/2021	31/03/2022	N/A		
Broads Authority	E10345	Petos Marsh piles and pontoon	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Install 2 piles and the pontoon at Petos Marsh	Technical Marine Services Ltd	6,750.00	08/01/2021	31/03/2022	N/A		
Broads Authority	E10458	Broads T&T 2 Feb-March	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Broads T&T 2 Feb-March	NFWAG	6,120.00	05/03/2021	31/03/2021	N/A		
Broads Authority	E10402	Renewal of licence for Dimensions	Central Support Service	ICT	Licence renewal for Dimensions	Access	5,842.59	06/03/2021	05/03/2022	N/A		
Broads Authority	80045	Wallsteel tubes	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Wallsteel tubes	Cleveland Steel	5,184.00	22/01/2021	31/03/2021	N/A		
Broads Authority	E20012	First payment for Horsey Wetland	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	First payment for Horsey Wetland	Horsey Estate	5,000.00	25/02/2021	31/03/2021	N/A		
Broads Authority	80046	Overhaul lock gate capstan	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Overhaul lock gate capstan	Marineserv Ltd	5,000.00	24/01/2021	31/03/2021	N/A		